204   Shower Trays Price includes VAT
Shower Trays / Esteem Low Profile
Esteem - Low Profile - Square
Code Description Size (mm) RRP
HES76100 Square 760 x 760 £127.77
HES80100 Square 800 x 800 £137.69
HES90100 Square 900 x 900 £188.33
Esteem - Low Profile - Quadrant
Code Description Size (radius) RRP
HES80Q100 800mm Quadrant 550 £167.43
HES90Q100 900mm Quadrant 550 £171.79
HES100Q100 1000mm Quadrant 550 £298.46
Esteem - Low Profile - Offset Quadrant
Code Description Size (mm) RRP
HES976LQ100 Left Hand 900 x 760 £267.63
HES976RQ100 Right Hand 900 x 760 £267.63
HES980LQ100 Left Hand 900 x 800 £288.55
HES980RQ100 Right Hand 900 x 800 £288.55
HES1080LQ100 Left Hand 1000 x 800 £296.29
HES1080RQ100 Right Hand 1000 x 800 £296.29
HES1280LQ100 Left Hand 1200 x 800 £342.53
HES1280RQ100 Right Hand 1200 x 800 £342.53
HES1290LQ100 Left Hand 1200 x 900 £378.72
HES1290RQ100 Right Hand 1200 x 900 £378.85
Esteem - Low Profile - Rectangle
Code Description Size (mm) RRP
HES976100 Rectangle 900 x 760 £185.03
HES980100 Rectangle 900 x 800 £213.67
HES1076100 Rectangle 1000 x 760 £220.29
HES1080100 Rectangle 1000 x 800 £236.83
HES1090100 Rectangle 1000 x 900 £250.00
HES1180100 Rectangle 1100 x 800 £252.19
HES1276100 Rectangle 1200 x 760 £224.69
HES1280100 Rectangle 1200 x 800 £211.46
HES1290100 Rectangle 1200 x 900 £245.59
HES1480100 Rectangle 1400 x 800 £379.97
HES1490100 Rectangle 1400 x 900 £379.97
HES1580100 Rectangle 1500 x 800 £431.73
HES1680100 Rectangle 1600 x 800 £460.35
HES1770100 Rectangle 1700 x 700 £468.09
HES1776100 Rectangle 1700 x 760 £484.62
HES1780100 Rectangle 1700 x 800 £533.06
HES1790100 Rectangle 1700 x 900 £616.76
Shower Trays
Rectangle Flat-to-Floor
Quadrant Flat-to-Floor
•	45mm acrylic capped stone resin
•	90mm fast flow waste also available
•	23 sizes available
•	Fully compatible with the Esteem shower
enclosure ranges
•	Available with leg and panel set to raise off the floor
•	Anti-slip rated to class “C” standard
10
GUARANTEE
TEN YEAR
10 ANTI-SLIP
AVAILABLE
Peter
Highlight
Shower Trays    205All dimensions are in mm
Esteem Low Profile Anti-Slip / Shower Trays
Esteem - Low Profile - Panel Kit
Code Description RRP
HESP100Q100 1000mm Quadrant Panel Kit 1 £100.23
HESP1290Q100 1200mm x 900mm Quadrant Panel Kit 2 £113.44
HESP1290100 1200mm x 900mm Panel Kit 3 £100.23
HESP1810100 1800mm x 1000mm Panel Kit 6 £113.44
HESP76100 760mm x 760mm Panel Kit 5 £93.62
Esteem - Low Profile - Shower Trap Waste
Code Description RRP
HW90 Shower Trap 90mm Waste £24.23
Esteem Anti-Slip - Low Profile - Quadrant
Code Description Size (radius) RRP
ASHES80Q100 800mm Quadrant 550 £319.39
ASHES90Q100 900mm Quadrant 550 £386.58
ASHES100Q100 1000mm Quadrant 550 £464.78
Esteem Anti-Slip - Low Profile - Offset Quadrant
Code Description Size (mm) RRP
ASHES976LQ100 Left Hand 900 x 760 £409.71
ASHES976RQ100 Right Hand 900 x 760 £413.01
ASHES980LQ100 Left Hand 900 x 800 £429.53
ASHES980RQ100 Right Hand 900 x 800 £429.53
ASHES1080LQ100 Left Hand 1000 x 800 £436.16
ASHES1080RQ100 Right Hand 1000 x 800 £436.16
ASHES1280LQ100 Left Hand 1200 x 800 £448.26
ASHES1280RQ100 Right Hand 1200 x 800 £448.26
ASHES1290LQ100 Left Hand 1200 x 900 £633.29
ASHES1290RQ100 Right Hand 1200 x 900 £633.29
Esteem Anti-Slip - Low Profile - Square
Code Description Size (mm) RRP
ASHES76100 Square 760 x 760 £241.21
ASHES80100 Square 800 x 800 £254.44
ASHES90100 Square 900 x 900 £413.01
Esteem Anti-Slip - Low Profile - Rectangle
Code Description Size (mm) RRP
ASHES976100 Rectangle 900 x 760 £410.80
ASHES980100 Rectangle 900 x 800 £411.90
ASHES1076100 Rectangle 1000 x 760 £428.41
ASHES1080100 Rectangle 1000 x 800 £428.44
ASHES1090100 Rectangle 1000 x 900 £464.77
ASHES1180100 Rectangle 1100 x 800 £474.71
ASHES1276100 Rectangle 1200 x 760 £472.50
ASHES1280100 Rectangle 1200 x 800 £473.60
ASHES1290100 Rectangle 1200 x 900 £508.85
ASHES1480100 Rectangle 1400 x 800 £660.80
ASHES1490100 Rectangle 1400 x 900 £674.02
ASHES1580100 Rectangle 1500 x 800 £725.80
ASHES1680100 Rectangle 1600 x 800 £753.33
ASHES1770100 Rectangle 1700 x 700 £750.01
ASHES1776100 Rectangle 1700 x 760 £766.56
ASHES1780100 Rectangle 1700 x 800 £846.94
ASHES1790100 Rectangle 1700 x 900 £885.51
Rectangle Legs & Panels
Quadrant on legs
Panels are 95mm high
206   Shower Trays Price includes VAT
Shower Trays / Evolved by JT
Product codes for colours are available upon request.
Evolved by JT - Quadrant
Code Description RRP
Colour Option
RRP
E80Q100 800mm Quad Gloss White 25mm Tray £289.15 £346.98
E90Q100 900mm Quad Gloss White 25mm Tray £341.55 £409.86
Evolved by JT - Square
Code Description Size (mm) RRP
Colour Option
RRP
E76100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 760 x 760 £209.63 £251.55
E80100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 800 x 800 £256.61 £307.94
E90100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 900 x 900 £359.62 £431.55
Evolved by JT - Rectangle
Code Description Size (mm) RRP
Colour Option
RRP
E1076100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1000 x 760 £359.62 £431.55
E1080100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1000 x 800 £359.62 £431.55
E1276100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1200 x 760 £383.12 £459.74
E1280100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1200 x 800 £383.12 £459.74
E1290100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1200 x 900 £383.12 £459.74
E1480100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1400 x 800 £641.55 £769.85
E1490100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1400 x 900 £641.55 £769.85
E1580100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1500 x 800 £641.55 £769.85
E1680100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1600 x 800 £845.74 £1,014.90
E1780100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1700 x 800 £845.74 £1,014.90
E1880100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1800 x 800 £984.90 £1,181.88
Astro Slate
Astro Sand
Mistral Grey
Astro White
Astro Black
•	A uniquely designed 25mm shower tray
•	Available in square, rectangle and quadrant
•	ABS capped acrylic stone resin, double skinned
for extra strength
•	Installs flat-to-floor or on legs with an
Evolved™ by JT Riser Kit option
•	JT Anti-Slip™ option available
10
GUARANTEE
TW
EN
TY FIVE YEAR25 AWARD
WINNING
Shower Trays    207All dimensions are in mm
Evolved by JT with JT Anti-Slip™ / Shower Trays
Evolved by JT - Quadrant Panel Kit
Code Description RRP
Colour Option
RRP
EP100Q100 Gloss White Panel Kit 1000mm Quadrant £126.39 £151.68
Evolved by JT - Square & Rectangle Panel Kit
Code Description RRP
Colour Option
RRP
EP1810100 Gloss White Panel Kit 1800 x 1000mm £126.39 £151.68
Evolved by JT - Quadrant with JT Anti-Slip™
Code Description Size (radius) RRP
Colour Option
RRP
ASE80Q100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 800 £404.80 £485.76
ASE90Q100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 900 £478.18 £573.80
Evolved by JT - Square with JT Anti-Slip™
Code Description Size (mm) RRP
Colour Option
RRP
ASE76100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 760 x 760 £293.48 £352.18
ASE80100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 800 x 800 £359.27 £431.12
ASE90100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 900 x 900 £503.48 £604.16
Evolved by JT - Rectangle with JT Anti-Slip™
Code Description Size (mm) RRP
Colour Option
RRP
ASE1076100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1000 x 760 £503.48 £604.16
ASE1080100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1000 x 800 £503.48 £604.16
ASE1276100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1200 x 760 £536.37 £643.63
ASE1280100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1200 x 800 £536.37 £643.63
ASE1290100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1200 x 900 £536.37 £643.63
ASE1480100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1400 x 800 £898.15 £1,077.79
ASE1490100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1400 x 900 £898.16 £1,077.79
ASE1580100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1500 x 800 £898.16 £1,077.79
ASE1680100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1600 x 800 £1,184.04 £1,420.86
ASE1780100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1700 x 800 £1,184.04 £1,420.86
ASE1880100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1800 x 800 £1,378.86 £1,654.63
Gloss White Colour Shown
Other colour options available
Rectangle
QuadrantSquare
Wetroom style,
flat-to-the floor tray
Astro White Astro Sand Mistral GreyAstro Slate Astro Black
Anti-Slip coating can be applied to all colour options